Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 113
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

10

11

12

Regi strati on No

1312141132041

1412141130015

1412141130016

1412141130017

1412141130018

1412141130019

1412141130021

1412141130022

1412141130023

1412141130024

1412141130025

1412141130026

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE
Br anch Name MECH. DI ESEL

Nane
ARVI ND KUMAR SHARNA

HARW NDER S| NGH

HARPREET SI NGH

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

KULDEEP S| NGH

MANPREET SI NGH

KARMIEET SI NGH

| NDERJEET SI NGH

TI NKU SI NGH

AVTAR S| NGH

GURPREET SI NGH

KARTI K JOSH

PATI ALA

Mks. Qbt .

429

431

420

425

425

422

422

Re- appear
11311 (R
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (P
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (P
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (R
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (R
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (R
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (R
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (P
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (P
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (P
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (P
11313 (E
11315 (P
11311 (P

i n (Subject Codes)

127
/
/ 265
/41
/
1272

/ 46

1271

/28

1272

/29

/ 265

/26

/265

/26

/263

142

/262

/40

1271

/40

1272

/40

1270

/ 46

)]
)]
)]
)/ 18
)]
)/ 98
)17
)/
)1 97
)/ 18
)]
)/ 98
)/ 18
)]
)1 97
)17
)]
)/ 98
)/ 18
)]
)/ 96
)/ 18
)]
)/ 98
)/ 18
)]
)/ 96
)/ 16
)]
)1 97
)17
)]
)1 95

) 17

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

(E

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/

St at us
RL( SESSI ONAL)

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , PATI ALA

Cour se Code: 113 Br anch Name : MECH. DI ESEL
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No

13

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
1412141130026 KARTI K JCOSHI
1412141130027 DARSHAN SI NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

Mks. Qot . Re- appear

422 11313 (E/
11315 (P /262

428 11311 (P /43
11313 (E/
11315 (P /270

)/
)1 97
)/ 19
)/
)/ 96

i n (Subject Codes)

11314

11312

11314

(E/ )/

(E/ )/
(E/ )/

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 113

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
1121141132031 DALAVEER S| NGH

1421141130543 GURPREET SI NGH
1421141130544 VI SHAL
1421141130545 RAJDEEP SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA
MECH. DI ESEL

Mks. Obt .

Re- appear
11311 (A /
11313 (E /
11315 (0O /210
11311 (R /22
11313 (E/
11315 (P /202
11311 (R /13
11313 (E/
11315 (P /206

)/ 11
)/
)/ 83

)/ 18
)/
)72
)17
)/
)1 70

i n (Subject Codes)

11312

11314

11312

11314

11312

11314

(E/

(E/

(E/

(P /31

(E/

(P /26

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/
)/

)/
)/

)/

St at us
REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W , JALANDHAR
Cour se Code: 113 Br anch Name : MECH. DI ESEL

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No Regi stration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 1422311130523 KAVALJI T CHUMBER 401 11311 (P /42 )/ 18 11312 (E/ )/ PASS
11313 (E/ )/ 11314 (E/ )/

11315 (P /245 )/ 96

2 1422311130524 RAMAN KUVAR 405 11311 (P /41 )/18 11312 (E/ )/ PASS
11313 (E / )/ 11314 (E / )/
11315 (P /250 )/ 96

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESS| ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, (W AMRI TSAR
Cour se Code: 113 Br anch Name : MECH. DI ESEL

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No Regi stration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 1431311130028 RASHPAL  SI NGH 11311 (R /26 )/18 11312 (E/ )/ REAPPEAR
11313 (E/ )/ 11314 (P /26 )/

11315 (P /268 )/ 88
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 113

Br anch Name MECH. DI ESEL

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
1432141130204 SUKHW NDER S| NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GURDASPUR

Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
427 11311 (P /41 )/ 18 11312 (E/

11313 (E/ )/ 11314 (E /

11315 (P /270 )/ 98

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/
)/

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, FARI DKOT
Cour se Code: 113 Br anch Name : MECH. DI ESEL

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No Regi stration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 1242111260438 RANJEET SI NGH 11311 (T / )/ 18 11312 (E / )/ RL
11313 (E/ )/ 11314 (E/ )/

11315 (O /237 )/ 87
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



